FABORY

PB ELECTR CHISELS

PB820.8
Artikelnummer
Marke
— e

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 1

Technische Parameter Standards

Schutz der Chromatiert

Oberflache

Lange 300

Meil3elbreite 15

Form der Klinge Flat

Form des Schaftes

AulRenachtkant

P0279.008.300
417116540655
27111901
7610733005901

Nur komplette
Verpackung



